Feb-01 Presentation/Candlemas

Feb-08 2 Before Lent

Feb-15 Next before Lent

Feb-22 Lent1

Mar-01 Lent2

Mar-08 Lent3

Mar-15 Lent 4/Mothering Sunday

Mar-22 Lent5

HYMNS CANDLEMAS-TRINITY 2026

LOVE DIVINE ALL LOVES EXCELLING
BLEST ARE THE PURE IN HEART
REJOICE THE LORD IS KING

O WORSHIP THE LORD

ALL CREATURES OF OUR GOD AND KING
LORD OF BEAUTY THINE THE SPLENDOUR
HOW SWEET THE NAME OF JESUS SOUNDS
ALL MY HOPE ON GOD IS FOUNDED

CHRIST WHOSE GLORY FILLS THE SKIES
LORD THY WORD ABIDETH

BE THOU MY VISION

IMMORTAL INVISIBLE

FORTY DAYS AND FORTY NIGHTS

ON JORDANS BANK THE BAPTIST CRIES
FATHER HEAR THE PRAYER

LEAD US HEAVENLY FATHER LEAD US

TAKE UP THY CROSS

PRAISE TO THE HOLIEST

BE THOU MY GUARDIAN

| HEARD THE VOICE OF JESUS SAY

ALL MY HOPE ON GOD IS FOUNDED

PRAISE THE LORD YE HEAVENS ADORE HIM
THROUGH ALL THE CHANGING SCENES OF LIFE
GUIDE ME O THOU GREAT REDEEMER

ANGEL VOICES EVER SINGING

TELL OUT MY SOUL

LORD OF ALL HOPEFULNESS

DEAR LORD AND FATHER OF MANKIND

JUST AS | AM WITHOUT ONE PLEA
ITISATHING MOST WONDERFUL

BE THOU MY GUARDIAN

THE DAY THOU GAVEST/JESUS THE NAME

491
79
638
583

10
470
321

19

105
481
62
349

202
589
169
422

689
627
65
334

19
625
769
275

40
692
467
152

413
364
65
704/404



Mar-29 Palm Sunday

Apr-05 Easter

Apr-12 Easter 2

Apr-19 Easter3

Apr-26 Easter4

May-03 Easter 5

May-10 Easter6

RIDE ON RIDE ON IN MAJESTY

ALL GLORY LAUD AND HONOUR
THERE IS A GREEN HILL FAR AWAY
MY SONG IS LOVE UNKNOWN

JESUS CHRIST IS RISEN TODAY
THE DAY OF RESURRECTION

YE CHOIRS OF NEW JERUSALEM
THINE BE THE GLORY

JESUS LIVES!

THIS JOYFUL EASTERTIDE

AWAKE MY SOUL

MY GOD HOW WONDERFUL YOU ARE

REJOICE THE LORD IS KING

AND NOW O FATHER MINDFUL OF MY LOVE
LORD ENTHRONED IN HEAVENLY SPLENDOUR
GLORIOUS THINGS OF THEE ARE SPOKEN

THE KING OF LOVE MY SHEPHERD IS

HOW SWEET THE NAME OF JESU SOUNDS
GREAT IS THY FAITHFULNESS

GLORY TO THEE MY GOD THIS NIGHT/I WILL SING

CHRIST IS MADE THE SURE FOUNDATION
FORTH IN THY NAME

FAITHFUL SHEPHERD FEED ME

THE CHURCH'S ONE FOUNDATION

THOU WHOSE ALMIGHTY WORD
O JESUS | HAVE PROMISED
BRIGHTEST AND BEST

O LORD MY GOD

640
12
740
521

381
703
839
751

390
761
57
516

638
38
453
223

715

321

273
229/340

96
201
166
702

767
556
89
563



May-17 Easter 7/Ascension

May-24 Pentecost

May-31 Trinity Sunday

JESUS SHALL REIGN

THE HEAD THAT ONCE WAS CROWNED WITH THORNS
COME LET US JOIN OUR CHEERFUL SONGS

MAY THE MIND OF CHRIST MY SAVIOUR

COME DOWN O LOVE DIVINE

COME HOLY GHOST

THY HAND O GOD HAS GUIDED

LORD ENTHRONED IN HEAVENLY SPLENDOUR

HOLY,HOLY,HOLY

CROWN HIM WITH MANY CROWNS
MY GOD HOW WONDERFUL YOU ARE
NEW EVERY MORNING

399
711
127
506

120
124
772
453

310
150
516
526



