

Feb-01 Presentation/Candlemas	LOVE DIVINE ALL LOVES EXCELLING BLEST ARE THE PURE IN HEART REJOICE THE LORD IS KING O WORSHIP THE LORD	491 79 638 583
Feb-08 2 Before Lent	ALL CREATURES OF OUR GOD AND KING LORD OF BEAUTY THINE THE SPLENDOUR HOW SWEET THE NAME OF JESUS SOUNDS ALL MY HOPE ON GOD IS FOUNDED	10 470 321 19
Feb-15 Next before Lent	CHRIST WHOSE GLORY FILLS THE SKIES LORD THY WORD ABIDETH BE THOU MY VISION IMMORTAL INVISIBLE	105 481 62 349
Feb-22 Lent 1	FORTY DAYS AND FORTY NIGHTS ON JORDANS BANK THE BAPTIST CRIES FATHER HEAR THE PRAYER LEAD US HEAVENLY FATHER LEAD US	202 589 169 422
Mar-01 Lent 2	TAKE UP THY CROSS PRAISE TO THE HOLIEST BE THOU MY GUARDIAN I HEARD THE VOICE OF JESUS SAY	689 627 65 334
Mar-08 Lent 3	ALL MY HOPE ON GOD IS FOUNDED PRAISE THE LORD YE HEAVENS ADORE HIM THROUGH ALL THE CHANGING SCENES OF LIFE GUIDE ME O THOU GREAT REDEEMER	19 625 769 275
Mar-15 Lent 4/Mothering Sunday	ANGEL VOICES EVER SINGING TELL OUT MY SOUL LORD OF ALL HOPEFULNESS DEAR LORD AND FATHER OF MANKIND	40 692 467 152
Mar-22 Lent 5	JUST AS I AM WITHOUT ONE PLEA IT IS A THING MOST WONDERFUL BE THOU MY GUARDIAN THE DAY THOU GAVEST/JESUS THE NAME	413 364 65 704/404

Mar-29 Palm Sunday	RIDE ON RIDE ON IN MAJESTY ALL GLORY LAUD AND HONOUR THERE IS A GREEN HILL FAR AWAY MY SONG IS LOVE UNKNOWN	640 12 740 521
Apr-05 Easter	JESUS CHRIST IS RISEN TODAY THE DAY OF RESURRECTION YE CHOIRS OF NEW JERUSALEM THINE BE THE GLORY	381 703 839 751
Apr-12 Easter 2	JESUS LIVES! THIS JOYFUL EASTER TIDE AWAKE MY SOUL MY GOD HOW WONDERFUL YOU ARE	390 761 57 516
Apr-19 Easter 3	REJOICE THE LORD IS KING AND NOW O FATHER MINDFUL OF MY LOVE LORD ENTHRONED IN HEAVENLY SPLENDOUR GLORIOUS THINGS OF THEE ARE SPOKEN	638 38 453 223
Apr-26 Easter 4	THE KING OF LOVE MY SHEPHERD IS HOW SWEET THE NAME OF JESU SOUNDS GREAT IS THY FAITHFULNESS GLORY TO THEE MY GOD THIS NIGHT/I WILL SING	715 321 273 229/340
May-03 Easter 5	CHRIST IS MADE THE SURE FOUNDATION FORTH IN THY NAME FAITHFUL SHEPHERD FEED ME THE CHURCH'S ONE FOUNDATION	96 201 166 702
May-10 Easter 6	THOU WHOSE ALMIGHTY WORD O JESUS I HAVE PROMISED BRIGHTEST AND BEST O LORD MY GOD	767 556 89 563

May-17 Easter 7/Ascension	JESUS SHALL REIGN	399
	THE HEAD THAT ONCE WAS CROWNED WITH THORNS	711
	COME LET US JOIN OUR CHEERFUL SONGS	127
	MAY THE MIND OF CHRIST MY SAVIOUR	506
May-24 Pentecost	COME DOWN O LOVE DIVINE	120
	COME HOLY GHOST	124
	THY HAND O GOD HAS GUIDED	772
	LORD ENTHRONED IN HEAVENLY SPLENDOUR	453
May-31 Trinity Sunday	HOLY,HOLY,HOLY	310
	CROWN HIM WITH MANY CROWNS	150
	MY GOD HOW WONDERFUL YOU ARE	516
	NEW EVERY MORNING	526